PURPLE BUS - MARKHAM PM ROUTE
Tuesday-Friday Schedule

BUS STOP

DROP OFF TIME

SPRING ACROSS FROM EDCA PARKING LOT
BEDFORD / PLEASANT
POVERTY HILL / PLEASANT
TURNER ST

WELLS FARGO

TRACTOR SUPPLY
SCHNELL SCHOOL
DEERVIEW

STOUT CT

CAMPBELL VILLAGE
MOSQUITO / HOCKING

CLAY / MOSQUITO BUS DEPOT

2:38 PM
2:40 PM
2:42 PM
2:50 PM
2:51 PM
2:52 PM
2:53 PM
2:55 PM
2:56 PM
2:58 PM
3:00 PM

3:02 PM



