PURPLE BUS – MARKHAM PM ROUTE

Tuesday-Friday Schedule

BUS STOP	DROP OFF TIME
SPRING ACROSS FROM EDCA PARKING LOT	2:38 PM
BEDFORD / PLEASANT	2:40 PM
POVERTY HILL / PLEASANT	2:42 PM
TURNER ST	2:50 PM
WELLS FARGO	2:51 PM
TRACTOR SUPPLY	2:52 PM
SCHNELL SCHOOL	2:53 PM
DEERVIEW	2:55 PM
STOUT CT	2:56 PM
CAMPBELL VILLAGE	2:58 PM
MOSQUITO / HOCKING	3:00 PM
CLAY / MOSQUITO BUS DEPOT	3:02 PM